Booster Pump Systems
Vertical Type
 Copyright 2009© 45
15~300mm
10~26mm
Inverter
P-Pack SeriesController
BPCN Series

P
E
Model Ordering Code Instructions
3 -     PL16 -    050 -    300 -    CS
 No. of
Pumps
1 - 1 pump
2 - 2 pumps
3 - 3 pumps
4 - 4 pumps
Pump Series
 PL    - Vertical
            Centrifugal
  Stages
     X 10
 20   - 2 stage
 80   - 8 stage
 120 - 12 stage
 220 - 22 stage
Pressure
   Tank
  Volume
050 - 50 litres
100 - 100 litres
200 - 200 litres
300 - 300 litres
500 - 500 litres
   System Type
- Multi inverter panel type
- Multi inverter motor mounted
- Multi inverter pressure control
- Single inverter panel type
CM
MM
PM
CS
-    D
Phase
- Three Phase
- Single Phase
Blank
D
550
   Power
 075 - 0.75 kW
 110 - 1.10 kW
 150 - 1.50 kW
 220 - 2.20 kW
 320 - 3.20 kW
 400 - 4.00 kW
 550 - 5.50 kW
 750 - 7.50 kW
-
Single Inverter Panel Type:CS Multi Inverter Panel Type:CM
CM Series
Multi Inverter Mounted Type:MM
MM Series
Multi Inverter Pressure Control:PM
Vertical Booster Pump Systems with WPMS Panels
PM Series
This Booster pump system is control panel type water supply
system combined with PID controller wihch is able to control up to
3 pumps using one latest inverter
CS Series
This Booster pump system is multi-inverter panel type water
supply system combined with PID controller which is able to